

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4150 OF 2003

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BIHAR PENSIONERS SAMAJ

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 07/03/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. J.P. Cama, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Nishakant Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Appellants

Mr. J.P. Cama, the learned senior counsel for the

11 4.00 P.M. commenced his arguments at 3.55 P.M. and had not concluded ti

when the Court rose for the day leaving the matter as part-heard.

Ram)

(K.K. Chawla)

(Khushi

aster

Court Master

Court M